
 
Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee, Jamshedpur 

New Kalimati Road, Sakchi-831001 

E-mail ID-jnacjsr@gmail.com 

 

NIT NO- 09/2020-21      Date-17/08/2021 
 

Very Short Tender Notice 
 

 

 

1. 

 

Name of the Work 

Selection of Chartered Accountant/ Cost Accountant Firms 

For Internal Audit of Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee, 
Jamshedpur. 

 

2. 
Descriptions and Objectives of the Internal Audit to assist in improving the accountability of use 

Assignments Funds and provide a deterrent to malpractice or mismanagement. 

 

3                      3. Cost of Tender Fee 5,000/- 

4. EMD 

50,000/- In Favor of DD in Favor of   Special  Officer, 

Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee,  Jamshedpur 
                                                                 

 

5. 
Language of Documentation English 

6. Mode of submission of bids By Speed /Registered Post/By Hand ( Open Tender) 

7. 
 

Method of Selection “LCS (Least cost Selection method) 

8. Total time Period 3 Years 

9. 
Date of starting of 

From 24/08/2021 to  25/08/2021, Till 4 P.M 
Sale of Tender. 

 

10. 
Last Date/Time for submission of 

 27/08/2021, Till 3 P.M 
Bids 

11. 
No of Copies of Tech. and Financial 1 copy of Technical Proposal 

Proposal for each package. 1 copy of Financial proposal 

12. Date\Time of Technical Bid 

Opening 

 

27/08/2021. Time 4:30 P.M 

13. Date and time of Financial 

Bid Opening 
To be communicate later 

14. 
Bid Sale/ Submission address 

  Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee New Kalimati Road, Sakchi , 

Jamshedpur.  

15. Helpline no. 0657-2423280 

 

 

                                                                 Special  Officer, 

                                                                   Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee, 

                                                                 Jamshedpur 


